Individual Payments > £25,000 in Period
01 Sept 2013 - 30 Sept 2013

Supplier

AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD

AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD

AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD

AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD

AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD

ABBVIE LIMITED

ABERDEENSHIRE COUNCIL INVOICES
ABERDEENSHIRE COUNCIL INVOICES

ACIS

ADDACTION

ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE (DISTRIBUTION) LTD
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE (DISTRIBUTION) LTD
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE (DISTRIBUTION) LTD
ALZHEIMER SCOTLAND

AMERICAN EXPRESS SERVICE EUROPE LTD
ARNOLD CLARK FINANCE LTD

ATHRODAX HEALTHCARE INTERNATIONAL LTD
AUCHTERCRAG CARE HOME

AUDIT SCOTLAND

BAXTER HEALTHCARE LTD

BAXTER HEALTHCARE LTD

BAXTER HEALTHCARE LTD

BAXTER HEALTHCARE LTD

BAYER PLC

BELIMED LTD

BMI HEALTHCARE

BRAIN INJURY REHABILITATION TRUST
BUPA HOME HEALTHCARE

BUPA HOME HEALTHCARE

BUPA HOME HEALTHCARE

CAPITA IT SERVICES LIMITED

CELGENE LIMITED

CHAP GROUP LIMITED

DEPARTMENT OF ENERGY AND CLIMATE CHANGE

DRUGS ACTION

G + ABARNIE BUILDING SERVICES LTD
GE MEDICAL SYSTEMS LTD

GENZYME THERAPEUTICS

GILEAD SCIENCES LTD

GILEAD SCIENCES LTD

GRAMPIAN CREDIT UNION
HEALTHCARE AT HOME LIMITED
HEALTHCARE AT HOME LIMITED
HEALTHCARE AT HOME LIMITED
HEALTHCARE AT HOME LIMITED
HEALTHCARE AT HOME LIMITED
HEALTHCARE AT HOME LIMITED
HEALTHCARE ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES LTD
HEALTHCARE PRODUCT SERVICES LTD
HUNTERCOMBE EDINBURGH LTD

IN HEALTH LIMITED

Amount

30,277
25,341
40,883
25,157
35,531
30,935
27,600
45,795
76,787
33,658
37,593
25,156
98,188
35,250
32,812
96,794
29,821
38,440
88,334
36,938
34,787
25,970
166,753
38,604
288,000
74,038
41,854
39,416
49,112
46,824
296,340
62,571
256,981
407,196
104,633
71,937
34,987
42,727
46,934
46,092
58,385
32,747
61,231
48,380
32,511
67,905
88,154
77,472
27,120
37,149
47,460



Individual Payments > £25,000 in Period
01 Sept 2013 - 30 Sept 2013

Supplier
INVACARE (UK) LTD

JANSSEN-CILAG LTD

JANSSEN-CILAG LTD

LAING O ROURKE SCOTLAND LTD

LOCHINCH LTD T/A DEESIDE DENTAL CARE
MAINTEL VOICE AND DATA

MAINTEL VOICE AND DATA

MEDACS (CORINTH) HEALTHCARE SERVICES PLC
MEDACS (CORINTH) HEALTHCARE SERVICES PLC
MEDECHO LIMITED

MEDICA REPORTING LTD (MEDICA GROUP)
MEDICA REPORTING LTD (MEDICA GROUP)
MEDICAL CENTRES SCOTLAND 2000 LTD
MEDICAL CENTRES SCOTLAND LTD

MEDICAL CENTRES SCOTLAND LTD

MEDLINE INDUSTRIES LTD

MEDLINE RECRUITMENT LTD

MORAY COUNCIL

MORRISON CONSTRUCTION SERVICES

MTX CONTRACTS LTD

NATIONAL HYPERBARIC CENTRE

NG BAILEY

NHS ENGLAND

NHS SUPPLY CHAIN (VACCINE INVOICES)

NHS SUPPLY CHAIN (VACCINE INVOICES)

NHS SUPPLY CHAIN (VACCINE INVOICES)

NHS SUPPLY CHAIN (VACCINE INVOICES)
NORTHUMBERLAND TYNE AND WEAR NHS TRUST
NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD
NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD
NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD
NUTRICIA LTD

PARTNERSHIPS IN CARE LTD

PHP PRIMARY PROPERTIES LTD

PICKFORDS MOVE MANAGEMENT LTD
PROBRAND LTD

QUARRIERS

RAPHAEL HEALTHCARE LIMITED

RIG LOCUMS LIMITED

ROBERT GORDON UNIVERSITY

ROBERTSON CONSTRUCTION EASTERN LIMITED
ROBERTSON CONSTRUCTION EASTERN LIMITED
ROBERTSON CONSTRUCTION EASTERN LIMITED
ROBERTSON DAWN HEALTH

ROBERTSON DAWN HEALTH

ROBINSON MEDICAL RECRUITMENT

ROCHE PRODUCTS LTD

ROSS HALL HOSPITAL

ROSS HALL HOSPITAL

ROSS HALL HOSPITAL

RYDEN INTERNATIONAL

SCIAMED LTD

Amount
27,794
48,622
51,608

757,073

100,000
33,264
61,084
52,915
28,277
29,568
25,072
37,421
76,513

154,500

112,500
41,737
41,737

336,705
65,303
75,817
43,983
95,700
42,976

101,618
48,588

130,356
47,902
38,998
46,229
39,236

162,316
26,161
63,680
92,400
26,550
74,024
52,110
43,448
31,981
88,920
60,000
85,241
39,930

135,572

290,568
32,829
54,872

161,617
36,203
26,944
25,569
34,411



Individual Payments > £25,000 in Period
01 Sept 2013 - 30 Sept 2013

Supplier
SCOTTISH CARE COMMERCIAL

SCOTTISH POLICE AUTHORITY

SCOTTISH PUBLIC PENSIONS AGENCY
SHIRE PHARMACEUTICALS LTD

SIEMENS HEALTHCARE DIAGNOSTICS LTD
SPORT ABERDEEN

ST ANDREW S HEALTHCARE

TEMPLARS MEDICAL AGENCY

TOTAL GAS + POWER

TPS HEALTHCARE GROUP

UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN

UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN

UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN

UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN

VANGUARD HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS LTD
YORK TEACHING HOSPITAL NHS FOUNDATION TRUST
EDF ENERGY 1 LTD

EDF ENERGY 1 LTD

ALLSTAR BUSINESS

SPPA

HMRC

CHILDCARE VOUCHER

ALLSTAR BUSINESS

EDF ENERGY 1 LTD

EDF ENERGY 1 LTD

Amount
51,250
50,000

100,769
28,584

2,506,891
42,052
74,546
45,620

238,198
33,124

140,593

175,636

247,642
79,225
37,305
50,315

493,360
66,525
25,667

6,809,692
9,415,195
88,273
30,309

540,000

58,931

29,513,704



Description

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
Payment to Voluntary Organisation
Payments to Voluntary Organisations
Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Grant

Domestic Travel

Car Leasing

Medical & Surgical Equipment
Care Fees - GP Acute Beds

Audit Fee

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Instruments & Sundries

Additional Theatre Capacity
Payments to Voluntary organisation
Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

IT Support

Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Construction

CRC Allowance

Payment to Voluntary Organisation
Construction

Instruments & Sundries

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Credit Union Deduction

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Clinical Waste Disposal

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Provision of third party care
Medical Equipment



Description
Medical Equipment

Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Construction

Grant

Communication Equipment
Communication Equipment
Recruitment

Recruitment

Locum Medical Pay

Medical Reporting

Medical Reporting

Rent

Rent

Rent

Locum Medical Pay

Locum Medical Pay
Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
Construction

Construction

Service Charge

Engineering works
Provision of third party care
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Provision of third party care
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Dietetic Supplies

Provision of third party care
Rent

Relocation Fee

IT Equipment/Support
Provision of third party care
Provision of third party care
Locum Medical Pay

Rent

Construction

Construction

Construction

Construction

Construction

Locum Medical Pay
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Provision of Third Party Care
Provision of Third Party Care
Provision of Third Party Care
Consultancy Services Fee

IT Equipment/Support



Description
Grant

Grant

Pension Contributions
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Support & Maintenance
Grant

Provision of third party care
Locum medical pay

Gas

Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Research and Development
Research and Development
Research and Development
Research and Development
Additional Theatre capacity
Outwith area treatment
Energy

Energy

Contract Hire

Pension Contribution
Income Tax and National Insurance Contributions
Childcare Vouchers
Contract Hire

Energy

Energy



