Individual Payments > £25,000 in Period 01 Sept 2013 - 30 Sept 2013

Supplier	<u>Amount</u>
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD	30,277
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD	25,341
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD	40,883
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD	25,157
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD	35,531
ABBVIE LIMITED	30,935
ABERDEENSHIRE COUNCIL INVOICES	27,600
ABERDEENSHIRE COUNCIL INVOICES	45,795
ACIS	76,787
ADDACTION	33,658
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE (DISTRIBUTION) LTD	37,593
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE (DISTRIBUTION) LTD	25,156
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE (DISTRIBUTION) LTD	98,188
ALZHEIMER SCOTLAND	35,250
AMERICAN EXPRESS SERVICE EUROPE LTD	32,812
ARNOLD CLARK FINANCE LTD	96,794
ATHRODAX HEALTHCARE INTERNATIONAL LTD	29,821
AUCHTERCRAG CARE HOME	38,440
AUDIT SCOTLAND	88,334
BAXTER HEALTHCARE LTD	36,938
BAXTER HEALTHCARE LTD	34,787
BAXTER HEALTHCARE LTD	25,970
BAXTER HEALTHCARE LTD	166,753
BAYER PLC	38,604
BELIMED LTD	288,000
BMI HEALTHCARE	74,038
BRAIN INJURY REHABILITATION TRUST	41,854
BUPA HOME HEALTHCARE	39,416
BUPA HOME HEALTHCARE	49,112
BUPA HOME HEALTHCARE	46,824
CAPITA IT SERVICES LIMITED	296,340
CELGENE LIMITED	62,571
CHAP GROUP LIMITED	256,981
DEPARTMENT OF ENERGY AND CLIMATE CHANGE	407,196
DRUGS ACTION	104,633
G + A BARNIE BUILDING SERVICES LTD	71,937
GE MEDICAL SYSTEMS LTD	34,987
GENZYME THERAPEUTICS	42,727
GILEAD SCIENCES LTD	46,934
GILEAD SCIENCES LTD	46,092
GRAMPIAN CREDIT UNION	58,385
HEALTHCARE AT HOME LIMITED	32,747
HEALTHCARE AT HOME LIMITED	61,231
HEALTHCARE AT HOME LIMITED	48,380
HEALTHCARE AT HOME LIMITED HEALTHCARE AT HOME LIMITED	32,511
	67,905
HEALTHCARE AT HOME LIMITED HEALTHCARE ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES LTD	88,154
HEALTHCARE ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES LTD HEALTHCARE PRODUCT SERVICES LTD	77,472 27,120
HUNTERCOMBE EDINBURGH LTD	37,120
IN HEALTH LIMITED	47,460
	47,400

# Individual Payments > £25,000 in Period 01 Sept 2013 - 30 Sept 2013

Supplier	<u>Amount</u>
INVACARE (UK) LTD	27,794
JANSSEN-CILAG LTD	48,622
JANSSEN-CILAG LTD	51,608
LAING O ROURKE SCOTLAND LTD	757,073
LOCHINCH LTD T/A DEESIDE DENTAL CARE	100,000
MAINTEL VOICE AND DATA	33,264
MAINTEL VOICE AND DATA	61,084
MEDACS (CORINTH) HEALTHCARE SERVICES PLC	52,915
MEDACS (CORINTH) HEALTHCARE SERVICES PLC	28,277
MEDECHO LIMITED	29,568
MEDICA REPORTING LTD (MEDICA GROUP)	25,072
MEDICA REPORTING LTD (MEDICA GROUP)	37,421
MEDICAL CENTRES SCOTLAND 2000 LTD	76,513
MEDICAL CENTRES SCOTLAND LTD	154,500
MEDICAL CENTRES SCOTLAND LTD	112,500
MEDLINE INDUSTRIES LTD	41,737
MEDLINE RECRUITMENT LTD	41,737
MORAY COUNCIL	336,705
MORRISON CONSTRUCTION SERVICES	65,303
MTX CONTRACTS LTD	75,817
NATIONAL HYPERBARIC CENTRE	43,983
NG BAILEY	95,700
NHS ENGLAND	42,976
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN (VACCINE INVOICES)	101,618
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN (VACCINE INVOICES)	48,588
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN (VACCINE INVOICES)	130,356
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN (VACCINE INVOICES)	47,902
NORTHUMBERLAND TYNE AND WEAR NHS TRUST	38,998
NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD	46,229
NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD	39,236
NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD	162,316
NUTRICIA LTD	26,161
PARTNERSHIPS IN CARE LTD	63,680
PHP PRIMARY PROPERTIES LTD	92,400
PICKFORDS MOVE MANAGEMENT LTD	26,550
PROBRAND LTD	74,024
QUARRIERS	52,110
RAPHAEL HEALTHCARE LIMITED	43,448
RIG LOCUMS LIMITED	31,981
ROBERT GORDON UNIVERSITY	88,920
ROBERTSON CONSTRUCTION EASTERN LIMITED	60,000
ROBERTSON CONSTRUCTION EASTERN LIMITED	85,241
ROBERTSON CONSTRUCTION EASTERN LIMITED	39,930
ROBERTSON DAWN HEALTH	135,572
ROBERTSON DAWN HEALTH	290,568
ROBINSON MEDICAL RECRUITMENT	32,829
ROCHE PRODUCTS LTD	54,872
ROSS HALL HOSPITAL	161,617
ROSS HALL HOSPITAL	36,203
ROSS HALL HOSPITAL	26,944
RYDEN INTERNATIONAL	25,569
SCIAMED LTD	34,411

## Individual Payments > £25,000 in Period 01 Sept 2013 - 30 Sept 2013

<u>Supplier</u>	<u>Amount</u>
SCOTTISH CARE COMMERCIAL	51,250
SCOTTISH POLICE AUTHORITY	50,000
SCOTTISH PUBLIC PENSIONS AGENCY	100,769
SHIRE PHARMACEUTICALS LTD	28,584
SIEMENS HEALTHCARE DIAGNOSTICS LTD	2,506,891
SPORT ABERDEEN	42,052
ST ANDREW S HEALTHCARE	74,546
TEMPLARS MEDICAL AGENCY	45,620
TOTAL GAS + POWER	238,198
TPS HEALTHCARE GROUP	33,124
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN	140,593
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN	175,636
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN	247,642
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN	79,225
VANGUARD HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS LTD	37,305
YORK TEACHING HOSPITAL NHS FOUNDATION TRUST	50,315
EDF ENERGY 1 LTD	493,360
EDF ENERGY 1 LTD	66,525
ALLSTAR BUSINESS	25,667
SPPA	6,809,692
HMRC	9,415,195
CHILDCARE VOUCHER	88,273
ALLSTAR BUSINESS	30,309
EDF ENERGY 1 LTD	540,000
EDF ENERGY 1 LTD	58,931
	29,513,704

#### **Description**

**Pharmacy Drug Supplies Pharmacy Drug Supplies** Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community Payment to Voluntary Organisation Payments to Voluntary Organisations **Pharmacy Drug Supplies Pharmacy Drug Supplies Pharmacy Drug Supplies** Grant Domestic Travel Car Leasing Medical & Surgical Equipment Care Fees - GP Acute Beds Audit Fee **Pharmacy Drug Supplies Pharmacy Drug Supplies Pharmacy Drug Supplies Pharmacy Drug Supplies Pharmacy Drug Supplies Instruments & Sundries** Additional Theatre Capacity Payments to Voluntary organisation **Pharmacy Drug Supplies Pharmacy Drug Supplies Pharmacy Drug Supplies IT Support Pharmacy Drug Supplies** Construction CRC Allowance Payment to Voluntary Organisation Construction Instruments & Sundries **Pharmacy Drug Supplies Pharmacy Drug Supplies Pharmacy Drug Supplies Credit Union Deduction Pharmacy Drug Supplies** Pharmacy Drug Supplies **Pharmacy Drug Supplies Pharmacy Drug Supplies Pharmacy Drug Supplies Pharmacy Drug Supplies** Clinical Waste Disposal **Pharmacy Drug Supplies** Provision of third party care **Medical Equipment** 

#### **Description**

**Medical Equipment Pharmacy Drug Supplies Pharmacy Drug Supplies** Construction Grant **Communication Equipment Communication Equipment** Recruitment Recruitment Locum Medical Pay **Medical Reporting** Medical Reporting Rent Rent Rent Locum Medical Pay Locum Medical Pay Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community Construction Construction Service Charge **Engineering works** Provision of third party care **Pharmacy Drug Supplies Pharmacy Drug Supplies Pharmacy Drug Supplies Pharmacy Drug Supplies** Provision of third party care **Pharmacy Drug Supplies Pharmacy Drug Supplies Pharmacy Drug Supplies Dietetic Supplies** Provision of third party care Rent **Relocation Fee** IT Equipment/Support Provision of third party care Provision of third party care Locum Medical Pay Rent Construction Construction Construction Construction Construction Locum Medical Pay **Pharmacy Drug Supplies** Provision of Third Party Care Provision of Third Party Care Provision of Third Party Care **Consultancy Services Fee** IT Equipment/Support

### **Description**

Grant Grant **Pension Contributions Pharmacy Drug Supplies** Support & Maintenance Grant Provision of third party care Locum medical pay Gas Pharmacy Drug Supplies **Research and Development Research and Development Research and Development Research and Development** Additional Theatre capacity Outwith area treatment Energy Energy Contract Hire **Pension Contribution** Income Tax and National Insurance Contributions **Childcare Vouchers** Contract Hire Energy Energy